
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

3 : Special Two Phases

Alain Equestrian Shooting & Golf Club - CSICh-B - Group VII Final Qualifiers 

CSICh-B - Qualifier for Group VII Finals

274-2.5

350mpm

1.10cm

01/11/2019 to 02/11/2019

Al Ain - Abu Dhabi

01/11/2019

15:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

6

2

3

1

0

6

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Country PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1 102      WEST SIDE COUNTESS 44.67UAEHumaid Dherar Rashid Thani Al Thani 0 44.07 0

2 101      BRAZORIA DE SEMILLY 48.85UAEAbdullah Hamad Ali Al Kirbi 4 40.39 0

ELM 105      DRAKE AF AX 51.45SYRMohamad Faek Anas Aboukalam 4 ELM ELM

ELM 103      ALIMA'S GIRL ELMUAERashid Dherar Al Thani ELM

ELM 104      BARABAS S 45.31UAESheikh Khalid Sultan Khalid Sultan Alqassimi 4 ELM ELM

RET 100      QUAPITOLA SR Z 40.56SYRLayth Ghurayeb 0 RET RET
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